
From: Williams, Cindy
To: apa0005@tigermail.auburn.edu; buszkiewicz@gmail.com; david.dippold@eagles.usm.edu; dhodges2@utk.edu;

Dalton Miller; jperry2@uga.edu; Alayna Petre; Alex Miller; Alison Hutson; amarbury; Amin Hassan; Amy Unthank;
Anna George; Anna Kozlov; Ashley Wood; benjamin meherg; Bill Ensign; Brad Cook; Brandon Peoples; Brian
Alford; Bruce Saul; Cecil Jennings; Charlie Peliska; Chris Darnall; Chris.Kalinowsky@dnr.state.ga.us; Clint Lloyd;
Commins, William; cumminsa; cynthia whiteman; Dalton Brice Miller; Dave Nieland; Don Jackson; Dr. Keith Belli;
Dylan Compton; Ed Carter; Ed McGinley; edward.stowe25; Elise Irwin; Emily Nichols; Eric Janney; fishermn; Greg
Glotzbecker; Hal Schramm; Hannah Beker; Henning, Julie (DFW); Hunter Hatcher; Hunter Shoemaker; Jake
Dixon; Jamara Haymore; James Anthon Johnson; Jamie Roberts; javar henry; Jeff B; Jess McFarland;
jessicca.louton; jewoodland; Jim Long; Joe Slaughter; josh Hubble; Judy.takats; Justin Hopper; Kenny Jones;
Kurt Kaiser; Kwak, Tom; Larry Wilson; Leigh McDougal; Mab.prism; Marcie Draper; Mary Freeman; Mary Grey
Daniel; Matthew Baird; Michael Douglas; Michael Eggleton; Michael Moore; Mick Porter; Morgan B Allen; Morgan
Corey; Morgan.McHugh; Muller, Lisa Irene; nasnyder; Nathaniel Brown; Nicole Rankin; Pamela Gordon; Peter
Brown; Phil Bettoli; pipertd; Rachel Post; Rebecca Brown; Rip Shively; Rob Todd; Russell Barabe; Scott
Robinson; Scott Vanderkooi; Stephanie Buchko; Steve Lochmann; Steve Williams; Steven Nanez; Terry Snell;
Thomas Kwak; Tina Whitaker

Subject: Fwd: CLIMATE CHANGE COORDINATOR VACANCIES - NOW OPEN
Date: Wednesday, November 16, 2016 3:51:24 PM

Working toward delivering the best science.  >}}}}}}}}(>

"With the new day comes new strength and new thoughts" - Eleanor Roosevelt

"Power isn't control at all--power is strength, and giving that strength to others. A leader isn't someone

who forces others to make him stronger; a leader is someone willing to give his strength to others that

they may have the strength to stand on their own."

Cindy A. Williams
Regional Fisheries Program Supervisor
US Fish & Wildlife Service
Fish & Wildlife Conservation Offices, Fish Technology & Fish Health
1875 Century Blvd, 4th Floor
Atlanta, GA  30345

404-679-4148-direct
404-679-4141- fax

404-345-4238 cell
cynthia_williams@fws.gov

Above all, taking the shield of faith, with which you shall be able to quench all the fiery
darts of the wicked.    >)))))))(>

---------- Forwarded message ----------
From: Edwards, Tara <tara_edwards@fws.gov>
Date: Wed, Nov 16, 2016 at 2:38 PM
Subject: Fwd: CLIMATE CHANGE COORDINATOR VACANCIES - NOW OPEN
To: 

mailto:apa0005@tigermail.auburn.edu
mailto:buszkiewicz@gmail.com
mailto:david.dippold@eagles.usm.edu
mailto:dhodges2@utk.edu
mailto:dmvolunteerut@gmail.com
mailto:jperry2@uga.edu
mailto:alaynapetre@gmail.com
mailto:almill03@gmail.com
mailto:Alison.Hutson@state.nm.us
mailto:amarbury@uga.edu
mailto:amin_001@msn.com
mailto:aunthank@fs.fed.us
mailto:alg@tnaqua.org
mailto:anna.kozlov@att.net
mailto:apotter.net@gmail.com
mailto:blm0016@tigermail.auburn.edu
mailto:bensign@kennesaw.edu
mailto:SBCook@tntech.edu
mailto:peoples@clemson.edu
mailto:jalfor12@utk.edu
mailto:jalfor12@utk.edu
mailto:bsaul@gru.edu
mailto:jennings@uga.edu
mailto:cpeliska@gmail.com
mailto:chrisadarnall@gmail.com
mailto:Chris.Kalinowsky@dnr.state.ga.us
mailto:mcl0044@auburn.edu
mailto:william_commins@fws.gov
mailto:cumminsa@uga.edu
mailto:cynthiawhiteman@live.com
mailto:dmille70@vols.utk.edu
mailto:dniela@lsu.edu
mailto:djackson@cfr.msstate.edu
mailto:kbelli@utk.edu
mailto:dcompto3@gmail.com
mailto:Ed.Carter@tn.gov
mailto:EMcGinley@flagler.edu
mailto:Edward.stowe25@uga.edu
mailto:irwiner@auburn.edu
mailto:ekn0001@auburn.edu
mailto:ejanney@usgs.gov
mailto:fishermn@uga.edu
mailto:gglotzbe@tulane.edu
mailto:gglotzbe@tulane.edu
mailto:hschramm@usgs.gov
mailto:hannah.beker@gmail.com
mailto:Julie.Henning@dfw.wa.gov
mailto:huntrh6@vt.edu
mailto:dshoema1@vols.utk.edu
mailto:jdixon21@vols.utk.edu
mailto:jdixon21@vols.utk.edu
mailto:jamarahaymore@gmail.com
mailto:mvq858@vols.utk.edu
mailto:jhroberts@georgiasouthern.edu
mailto:javar_007@yahoo.com
mailto:jeffry.broughton@gmail.com
mailto:jessmmcfarland@yahoo.com
mailto:jessica.louton@gmail.com
mailto:jewoodland@yahoo.com
mailto:longjm@okstate.edu
mailto:JESLAUGH@southernco.com
mailto:Jhubbell072786@gmail.com
mailto:Judy.takats@wwfus.org
mailto:jhopper2489@yahoo.com
mailto:kenny.jones@smail.astate.edu
mailto:kurt.kaiser22@yahoo.com
mailto:tkwak@ncsu.edu
mailto:jlwilson@utk.edu
mailto:lmcdougal@fs.fed.us
mailto:Mab.prism@gmail.com
mailto:marcie.draper@gmail.com
mailto:mary_freeman@usgs.gov
mailto:mgdaniel26@gmail.com
mailto:mgdaniel26@gmail.com
mailto:bairdm@oregonstate.edu
mailto:med1@uark.edu
mailto:eggletonm@uapb.edu
mailto:mjmhx5@vt.edu
mailto:Michael.D.Porter@usace.army.mil
mailto:mballen42@students.tntech.edu
mailto:morgan.corey@eagles.usm.edu
mailto:morgan.corey@eagles.usm.edu
mailto:Morgan.McHugh@noaa.gov
mailto:lmuller@utk.edu
mailto:nasnyder@g.coastal.edu
mailto:nbrown17@gmail.com
mailto:nicole_rankin@fws.gov
mailto:pygordon@hotmail.com
mailto:peterbrown406@gmail.com
mailto:peterbrown406@gmail.com
mailto:pbettoli@tntech.edu
mailto:pipertd@tigermail.auburn.edu
mailto:rachel.m.post@gmail.com
mailto:BrownR@fultonschools.org
mailto:Rsshively@usgs.gov
mailto:Rob.todd@tn.gov
mailto:russellbarabe@gmail.com
mailto:scottr@southeastaquatics.net
mailto:scottr@southeastaquatics.net
mailto:svanderkooi@usgs.gov
mailto:smbuchko@ncsu.edu
mailto:lochmanns@uapb.edu
mailto:stephenmwilliams@hotmail.com
mailto:snanez@ggc.edu
mailto:terry.snell@biology.gatech.edu
mailto:tkwak@usgs.gov
mailto:jmwhitaker@mix.wvu.edu
mailto:cynthia_williams@fws.gov
mailto:tara_edwards@fws.gov


---------- Forwarded message ----------
From: Headen, Joeanna <joeanna_headen@fws.gov>
Date: Wed, Nov 16, 2016 at 7:21 AM
Subject: CLIMATE CHANGE COORDINATOR VACANCIES - NOW OPEN
To: John Schmerfeld <john_schmerfeld@fws.gov>, Kathleen Murray
<kathleen_e_murray@fws.gov>, Yvon Luckey <yvon_luckey@fws.gov>
Cc: Bryan Acton <bryan_acton@fws.gov>

Below is the active vacancy links for Climate Change Coordinator, GS-408/480/486-13/14, position.

DOI-wide: https://www.usajobs.gov/GetJob/ViewDetails/456457000/
US citizens: https://www.usajobs.gov/GetJob/ViewDetails/456488900/

-- 
Joeanna Headen
Human Resources Specialist 
Headquarters Human Resources 
Phone: 703-358-1743
Fax: 703-358-2224
 
 

-- 
Tara Edwards
e-Learning Training Specialist
National Conservation Training Center
698 Conservation Way
Shepherdstown, WV 25443
304-876-7488 Phone
304-876-7248 Fax

http://nctc.fws.gov/

mailto:joeanna_headen@fws.gov
mailto:john_schmerfeld@fws.gov
mailto:kathleen_e_murray@fws.gov
mailto:yvon_luckey@fws.gov
mailto:bryan_acton@fws.gov
https://urldefense.proofpoint.com/v2/url?u=https-3A__www.usajobs.gov_GetJob_ViewDetails_456457000_&d=CwMFaQ&c=Ngd-ta5yRYsqeUsEDgxhcqsYYY1Xs5ogLxWPA_2Wlc4&r=e2OJ1azRFn8ihJzb2HxZT0AqoiqLvxfeeaTyN59ZLoI&m=fqMq4FhUFqWuflcHhDIx1CNnre19Bat3RfjjV1cQVrA&s=wg5sqPfbShYYEVbObLfchc3FOcGt93p1ApWCIyhhmvc&e=
https://urldefense.proofpoint.com/v2/url?u=https-3A__www.usajobs.gov_GetJob_ViewDetails_456488900_&d=CwMFaQ&c=Ngd-ta5yRYsqeUsEDgxhcqsYYY1Xs5ogLxWPA_2Wlc4&r=e2OJ1azRFn8ihJzb2HxZT0AqoiqLvxfeeaTyN59ZLoI&m=fqMq4FhUFqWuflcHhDIx1CNnre19Bat3RfjjV1cQVrA&s=3HafpCPM6SJ7hSU5mYf5U2zOMFH6DNX1PIl3bSinges&e=
https://urldefense.proofpoint.com/v2/url?u=http-3A__nctc.fws.gov_&d=CwMFaQ&c=Ngd-ta5yRYsqeUsEDgxhcqsYYY1Xs5ogLxWPA_2Wlc4&r=e2OJ1azRFn8ihJzb2HxZT0AqoiqLvxfeeaTyN59ZLoI&m=fqMq4FhUFqWuflcHhDIx1CNnre19Bat3RfjjV1cQVrA&s=O22wg0p-4WQDV6MGeQJnThFDWvN8SWHBhDsUtjkJJa8&e=

